Fees must be paid at time of registration. Each Professional Organization, or Professional Organization Group, that is registering 

under the Act must pay the fees as indicated below. Please indicate which form of registration you are submitting: 

Initial Registration: Two Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($2,500.00). 

Renewal of Registration: One Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($1,500.00). 

Initial Limited Registration: One Thousand Dollars ($1,000.00). 

Annual Renewal of Limited Registration: One Thousand Dollars ($1,000.00). 

V. Financial Statement 

For PEOs or PEO groups with at least 12 (twelve) months of operating history: